PRODUCT DATA
Active Strain Gauge
Range: 2000 to 1 mbar
PRODUCT DATA
The BOC Edwards Active Strain Gauge (ASG) is a rugged, corrosion
resistant diaphragm gauge which provides accurate, gas independent
measurement from 2000 mbar to 1 mbar. It can be used as a stand-
alone transducer allowing OEMs and system builders to develop low

NW16
*
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ORDERING INFORMATION
ASG NW16 I000 mbar D357-26-000
ASG NW16 2000 mbar D357-28-000
ASG 1/8" NPT 1000 mbar D357-25-000
ASG 1/8" NPT 2000 mbar D357-27-000
ASG adaptor cable (0.5m)
miniature DIN to female FCC68 D400-03-060
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ORDERING INFORMATION
Cable assemblies (include FCC68 compatible connectors at both ends)
0.5m D400-01-005
1m D400-01-010
3m D400-01-030
5m D400-01-050
10m D400-01-100
15m D400-01-150
25m D400-01-250
50m D400-01-500
100m D400-01-999
Non standard lengths and screened cables available on request
• Full scale pressure ranges 2000, 1000 mbar
• Accuracy ±0.2% full scale
• Stability 0.2% full scale